Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - Gas

Walcott Building
Voting Box - alley st
Annex Building

jail

City of Jefferson - Water

Jail
Courthouse

Temporary Courthouse

Annex
election
Walcott Building

meter

3851000195563
3790101002404
3830102002579
3791410006686

Kellyville-Berea Water Supply

Kellypark Building

Mims Water Supply Corp

Pct 1 Barn

EMC Water Supply
pct 2 barn

Upshur Rural Electric

Precinct #4 barn

pct #3 barn

Pop's landing - vote box
radio tower

voting place

pct #2 dump site

pct #2 barn

pct #1 dump site
airport storage bdlg
airport

airport terminal bdig
pct 3 dump site

121591
117452
114397
69543
116046
106177
98070
105608
92313
92312
92315
75148

service period previous current usage
7/27-8/27/18 3098 3098 0
7/27-8/27/18 1212 1216 4
7/27-8/27/18 9410 9458 48
0
service period previous current usage
7/16-8/15/18 2020424 2066270 45846
7/16-8/15/18 146162 146455 293
7/16-8/15/18 23664 26438 2774
7/16-8/15/18 717078 737222 20144
7/16-8/15/18 45247 45254 7
7/16-8/15/18 898341 906897 8556
service period previous current usage
7/20-8/20/18 152300 155200 2900
service period previous current usage
7/24-8/27/18 76400 76500 100
service period previous current usage
88300 88400 100
service period previous current usage
8/1-9/4/18 6411 6550 139
7/20-8/20/18 17291 17822 531
0
7/19-8/17/18 0 0 0
7/19-8/17/18 1538 1538 0
7/19-8/17/18 5728 5825 97
7/19-8/17/18 8233 8771 538
7/19-8/17/18 11263 11584 321
7/23-8/21/18 341 2510 2169
7/23-8/21/18 49745 50331 586
7/23-8/21/18 41294 41838 544
7/19-8/17/18 16 29 13

Sep-18

cost

39.75
42.48
66.86

198.67
30.5
37.15
102.29
30.5
58.84

cost

51.6

cost
28.59

cost
27.64

33.08
77.39

20.00
20.00
29.13
70.65
57.63
224.17
75.16
71.21
21.22



Swepco

Jail

courthouse

courthouse

annex

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville rec center

kellypark building

kellypark building

kellypark building

kellypark building

kellyville ball park

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

meter

428137056
428304070
428137056
428304070

458978137

458572248

458978137
lighting

458572130
458572130

458572247
458572247

158375263
158375263

536900614

190904219

458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279

190845117
lighting

158375664
158375664
lighting

158375664
158375664
lighting

538250477

service period previous current usage
8/10-9/11/18 186782 190815 4033
301613 308909 7296
0 11.825 11.825
0 29.309 29.309
8/10-9/10/18 4538 4548 800
304 304 0
0 0.04 3.2
0] 0
8/10-9/10/18 11683 11966 22640
0 0.69 55.2
8/10-9/10/18 17129 17467 13520
0 1.03 41.2
8/10-9/11/18 2619 2650 3720
0 0.11 13.2
8/10-9/11/18 0 0] 0]
8/10-9/11/18 998 1044 46
7/13-8/10/18 53238 54190 952
4014 4069 4400
0 8.1 8.1
0 0.47 37.6
8/10-9/11/18 54190 55433 1243
4069 4135 5280
0] 7.8 7.8
0 0.47 37.6
8/10-9/11/18 119 119 0
8/11-9/11/18
7/13-8/10/18 255 266 880
0] 0.66 52.8
8/10-9/11/18 266 277 880
0 0.26 20.8
8/10-9/11/18 11584 12765 1181

cost

1420.12

210.63

1731.20

1122.45

554.81

14.69

39.99

800.75

1724.55

13.57
33.45
80.25

7.83

80.25
7.83

152.13



